Virtual Breathe 1 Month Survey

Q1 Counties trained on Breathe Curriculum as of June 28, 2021

ANSWER CHOICES
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RESPONSES

4.88% 2
14.63% 6
4.88% 2
2.44% 1
7.32% 3
4.88% 2
2.44% 1
2.44% 1
2.44% 1
43.90% 18
9.76% 4
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Virtual Breathe 1 Month Survey

Q2 Please select the title/role that best describes your position(s) within
your organization (check all that apply):

Answered: 41  Skipped: 0

20
16
n
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8
8
4 1 1
0
Health Classroom Home Agency /
Manager Teacher / Visitor Center
Aid Director
ANSWER CHOICES
Health Manager
Classroom Teacher / Aid
Home Visitor
Agency / Center Director
Other Leadership Position
Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 41
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Family Support
2 Tobacco Program Coordinator
3 Tobacco Program Coordinator
4 Community Health Worker
5 public health nurse
6 Public Health Nurse
7 Asthma Nurse
8 Respiratory therapist
9 Asthma Coordinator, RN AE-C
10 Site Supervisor
11 Case Manager
12 PFCE/ Mental Health Coordinator
13 Family Support Specialist
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14

Other Other
Leadership (please
Position specify)

RESPONSES
2.44%

19.51%
26.83%
2.44%

14.63%

34.15%

DATE
5/27/2021 10:41 AM

4/19/2021 2:28 PM
4/19/2021 1:41 PM
4/12/2021 2:48 PM
3/5/2021 11:23 AM
2/26/2021 4:17 PM
2/8/2021 4:20 PM
2/4/2021 2:00 PM
2/4/2021 1:21 PM

10/30/2020 12:37 PM

10/26/2020 1:48 PM
10/19/2020 9:26 AM
8/21/2020 12:46 PM

14
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Family Support Specialist
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8/14/2020 12:22 PM
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Q3 Since completing the “Breathe” Training, HOW OFTEN have you used
each of the materials?

Flip Chart
Parent
Handouts
Parent Actvities

Child Activities

Breathe Videos
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Flip Chart

. Did Not Recieve

DID NOT
RECIEVE

17.95%
7

16.22%
6

10.53%
4

10.26%
4

13.16%
5

Answered: 41

Parent
Handouts
. Never
NEVER ONCE
56.41% 20.51%
22 8
45.95% 27.03%
17 10
60.53% 18.42%
23 7
58.97% 17.95%
23 7
68.42% 13.16%
26 5

Skipped: 0
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Parent
Actvities

Once

2-3

TIMES

5.13%

2

10.81%

4

7.89%

3

10.26%

4

5.26%
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2

Child
Activities

Breathe
Videos

2-3 Times . 4 or More times

4 OR MORE
TIMES

0.00%

0.00%

2.63%

2.56%

0.00%

TOTAL

39

37

38

39

38

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.13

2.32

2.32

2.36

2.11
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Q4 How USEFUL have you found each of the “Breathe” materials to be
when providing education on tobacco?

Flip Chart

Parent
Handouts

Parent
Actvities

Child
Activities

Breathe
Videos
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Flip Chart

. Did Not Recieve

DID NOT
RECIEVE

13.16%
5

10.00%
4

10.53%
4

10.26%
4

10.53%
4

Somewhat Useful

HAVE NOT
USED UET

44.74%
17

40.00%
16

55.26%
21

51.28%
20

52.63%
20

Answered: 40  Skipped: 1
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Parent Parent Child Breathe
Handouts Actvities Activities Videos
. Have Not Used Uet Not At All Useful

. Extremely Useful

NOT AT ALL SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
USEFUL USEFUL USEFUL AVERAGE
0.00% 21.05% 21.05%
0 8 8 38 2.92
0.00% 25.00% 25.00%
0 10 10 40 3.15
0.00% 13.16% 21.05%
0 5 8 38 2.79
0.00% 17.95% 20.51%
0 7 8 39 2.87
0.00% 21.05% 15.79%
0 8 6 38 2.79
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Q5 IN THE FUTURE, how likely are you to use each of the “Breathe”
materials?

Flip Chart

Parent
Handouts

Parent
Actvities

Child
Activities

Breathe
Videos

50

40

30

20

Flip Chart

. Did Not Recieve

. Somewhat Likely

DID NOT WILL
RECIEVE NEVER USE
10.53% 2.63%
4 1
10.26% 2.56%
4 1
10.26% 2.56%
4 1
10.26% 2.56%
4 1
10.53% 2.63%
4 1

Answered: 40
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Skipped: 1
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. Will Never Use Extremely Unlikely
. Extremely Likely
EXTREMELY SOMEWHAT EXTREMELY
UNLIKELY LIKELY LIKELY
2.63% 39.47% 44.74%
1 15 17
0.00% 28.21% 58.97%
0 11 23
5.13% 30.77% 51.28%
2 12 20
5.13% 30.77% 51.28%
2 12 20
0.00% 39.47% 47.37%
0 15 18

18

TOTAL

38

39

39

39

38

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.05
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Q6 Please share any successes or challenges you have experienced while
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using the “Breathe” materials?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 15

RESPONSES

| have learned to calm my self and children with breathing techniques
its been a great one

COVID and no entry of parents etc.

Southwest Center have never reviewed any materials

None

None

The opportunity to speak with a parent and give them a resource.
Have not used yet

| have utilize the Breathe materials during my own training | conducted with two head start
centers. It went well to explain the Breathe material to the participants. There were some
participants who interested to use the materials and there were some who didn't have as much
interest to use the materials especially when doing tobacco education with parents.

| have not had an opportunity to use the materials.
NA

Haven't used it yet.

No challenges

We are still working on how to incorporate these items into our teaching material and workflow.
| think the videos will be helpful.

na We just finished getting them in our office and will start using them very soon

Working on consolidating some of the material now so we can work on a process for families
to get information when they identify to MA that their is smoke in the home

Due to COVID and my role within our program, | have not utilized the materials with families. |
believe as the situations arise and with having the materials readily available staff will use the
materials on a regular basis as we move forward.

one family found it useful and did not know all of the information. the family appreciated the
information.

N/A
| have had one family interested in resources.
N/A

We've just got our program up and running for the 2020/2021 school year, so that has been a
challenge to hand things out so far.

N/A
none
none

none yet, but haven't been able to meet with parents to use them yet
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DATE
6/2/2021 6:46 AM

5/27/2021 8:12 AM
5/24/2021 2:12 PM
5/18/2021 5:46 AM
5/17/2021 1:36 PM
5/11/2021 1:09 PM
4/26/2021 10:22 AM
4/19/2021 2:28 PM
4/19/2021 1:41 PM

4/13/2021 1:05 PM
4/12/2021 2:48 PM
3/8/2021 11:57 AM
2/26/2021 4:17 PM
2/8/2021 4:20 PM

2/4/2021 2:00 PM
2/4/2021 1:21 PM

11/11/2020 2:06 PM

11/11/2020 12:17 PM

10/30/2020 12:37 PM
10/27/2020 8:37 AM
10/26/2020 1:48 PM
9/2/2020 11:38 AM

8/31/2020 8:07 AM
8/21/2020 12:46 PM
8/21/2020 8:39 AM
8/14/2020 12:22 PM
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Q7 What suggestions do you have for improving the “Breathe” materials or
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additional training that would be helpful?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 17

RESPONSES
N/A

na
none

When receiving Breathe materials we can move forward
Nome

None

none

It would be nice to have a training that was themed "Train the Trainer." | think when | was
going through the training, it seemed more geared toward those who directly serve parents, but
in my role, | believe | will be training those that serve parents. So | will have more of a trainer
role than an interventionist role. Having a training specific to training me how to be a trainer
would be great!

Providing more creative ideas for making Breathe training and materials more engaging for
participants to utilize.

NA

An in person training would be better, but we were unable to do this time due to COVID
restrictions.

Continue providing the training
n/a
na

| love the material, just some of the material over laps so much | can't just pull out one thing |
want the family to have. There might be great ideas on a couple different ones so trying to
combine some of it that meets our patient population

Videos are not exactly helpful during Covid with doing things virtual and the families are not
accountable with watching them. In home, home visitors could watch with the family.

The training was excellent and the materials are great. | have staff who have not received the
remainder of their materials.

None at this time.
None @ this time.
None right now.
N/A

none

none

ways to share them with families with out coming off as accusitory
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DATE
6/2/2021 6:46 AM

5/27/2021 8:12 AM
5/24/2021 2:12 PM
5/18/2021 5:46 AM
5/17/2021 1:36 PM
5/11/2021 1:09 PM
4/26/2021 10:22 AM
4/19/2021 2:28 PM

4/19/2021 1:41 PM

4/12/2021 2:48 PM
3/8/2021 11:57 AM

2/26/2021 4:17 PM
2/8/2021 4:20 PM
2/4/2021 2:00 PM
2/4/2021 1:21 PM

11/11/2020 12:17 PM

10/30/2020 12:37 PM

10/27/2020 8:37 AM
10/26/2020 1:48 PM
9/2/2020 11:38 AM
8/31/2020 8:07 AM
8/21/2020 12:46 PM
8/21/2020 8:39 AM
8/14/2020 12:22 PM



